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GLORIA IZA GOMEZ 1 Sala Disciplinaria D1 D1 D1
MANUEL ENRIQUE FLOREZ 2 Sala Disciplinaria
NESTOR ARTURO MENDEZ PEREZ 1 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1
PEDRO JAVIER BOLAÑOS ANDRADE 2 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LUIS CARLOS MARIN PULGARIN 3 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
YANNETH REYES VILLAMIZAR 4 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MARIO GARCIA IBATA 1 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
DIELA HORTENCIA ORTEGA CASTRO 2 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JHON ROGER LOPEZ GARTNER 3 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MARIA CLAUDIA ISAZA RIVERA 4 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
NURIA MAYERLY CUERVO ESPINOSA 5 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
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FLOR ANGELA SILVA FAJARDO 1 Administrativo
ANAMARIA LOSADA VASQUEZ 2 Administrativo
FAVIO FERNANDO JIMENEZ CARDONA 3 Administrativo
GINA PAMELA BERMEO SIERRA 4 Administrativo
INGRID DAYANA CUBIDES VARGAS 1 Adolescentes
MAURICIO CASTILLO MOLINA 2 Civil Circuito
OSCAR MAURICIO VARGAS SANDOVAL 2 Civil Circuito
ANGEL EMILIO SOLER RUBIO 1 Laboral Circuito
DIEGO FERNANDO RUIZ GARCIA 2 Laboral Circuito
CRISTIAN FERNANDO URQUIJO MONTAGUT 1 Ejecución de Penas D1 D1
DIANA MILENA LLANOS ESCOVAR 2 Ejecución de Penas D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
INGRID YURANI RAMIREZ MARTINEZ 3 Ejecución de Penas D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MARIA ELISA BENAVIDES GUEVARA 1 Familia D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
GLORIA MARLY GOMEZ GALINDEZ 2 Familia D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JOHANA DUQUE GONZALEZ 1 Penal Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MARTHA LILIANA BENAVIDES GUEVARA 2 Penal Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
REINERIO ORTIZ TRUJILLO 3 Penal Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
HERNANDO GARZON RODRIGUEZ 2 Penal Circuito Especializado D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
AYDA CONSTANZA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 1 Penal Circuito Especializado D1 D1 D1
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WILLIAM ANDRES CHICA PIMENTEL 4 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
ANGELA MARIA MURCIA RAMOS 3 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JOSE LUIS RESTREPO MENDEZ 1 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LEIVY JOHANA MUÑOZ YATE 2 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JENNIFER CONSTANZA ARANDA ORTIZ 1 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LIBIA GORETTY VARGAS PARRASI 2 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LORENA PATRICIA ARANDA ORTIZ 3 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JOSE LEONARDO SUAREZ RAMIREZ 4 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1
ANGELICA VIVIANA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 5 Penal Municipal
ALVARO PARRA RAMON 6 Penal Municipal D1 D1
OMAR FERNANDO MURIEL PALACIOS 1 Pequeñas Causas Laborales D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
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GLORIA IZA GOMEZ 1 Sala Disciplinaria D1 D1 D1 D1
MANUEL ENRIQUE FLOREZ 2 Sala Disciplinaria D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
NESTOR ARTURO MENDEZ PEREZ 1 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
PEDRO JAVIER BOLAÑOS ANDRADE 2 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LUIS CARLOS MARIN PULGARIN 3 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
YANNETH REYES VILLAMIZAR 4 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MARIO GARCIA IBATA 1 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
DIELA HORTENCIA ORTEGA CASTRO 2 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JHON ROGER LOPEZ GARTNER 3 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MARIA CLAUDIA ISAZA RIVERA 4 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1
NURIA MAYERLY CUERVO ESPINOSA 5 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica
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FLOR ANGELA SILVA FAJARDO 1 Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
ANAMARIA LOSADA VASQUEZ 2 Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
FAVIO FERNANDO JIMENEZ CARDONA 3 Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
GINA PAMELA BERMEO SIERRA 4 Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
INGRID DAYANA CUBIDES VARGAS 1 Adolescentes D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MAURICIO CASTILLO MOLINA 2 Civil Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
OSCAR MAURICIO VARGAS SANDOVAL 2 Civil Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
ANGEL EMILIO SOLER RUBIO 1 Laboral Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
DIEGO FERNANDO RUIZ GARCIA 2 Laboral Circuito D1 D1
CRISTIAN FERNANDO URQUIJO MONTAGUT 1 Ejecución de Penas
DIANA MILENA LLANOS ESCOVAR 2 Ejecución de Penas
INGRID YURANI RAMIREZ MARTINEZ 3 Ejecución de Penas
MARIA ELISA BENAVIDES GUEVARA 1 Familia
GLORIA MARLY GOMEZ GALINDEZ 2 Familia
JOHANA DUQUE GONZALEZ 1 Penal Circuito
MARTHA LILIANA BENAVIDES GUEVARA 2 Penal Circuito
REINERIO ORTIZ TRUJILLO 3 Penal Circuito
HERNANDO GARZON RODRIGUEZ 2 Penal Circuito Especializado
AYDA CONSTANZA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 1 Penal Circuito Especializado D1 D1 D1 D1
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WILLIAM ANDRES CHICA PIMENTEL 4 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
ANGELA MARIA MURCIA RAMOS 3 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JOSE LUIS RESTREPO MENDEZ 1 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LEIVY JOHANA MUÑOZ YATE 2 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JENNIFER CONSTANZA ARANDA ORTIZ 1 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LIBIA GORETTY VARGAS PARRASI 2 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1
LORENA PATRICIA ARANDA ORTIZ 3 Penal Municipal
JOSE LEONARDO SUAREZ RAMIREZ 4 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1
ANGELICA VIVIANA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 5 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
ALVARO PARRA RAMON 6 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
OMAR FERNANDO MURIEL PALACIOS 1 Pequeñas Causas Laborales D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
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GLORIA IZA GOMEZ 1 Sala Disciplinaria D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MANUEL ENRIQUE FLOREZ 2 Sala Disciplinaria D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
NESTOR ARTURO MENDEZ PEREZ 1 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
PEDRO JAVIER BOLAÑOS ANDRADE 2 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LUIS CARLOS MARIN PULGARIN 3 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
YANNETH REYES VILLAMIZAR 4 Tribunal Administrativo D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MARIO GARCIA IBATA 1 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
DIELA HORTENCIA ORTEGA CASTRO 2 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica
JHON ROGER LOPEZ GARTNER 3 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica
MARIA CLAUDIA ISAZA RIVERA 4 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
NURIA MAYERLY CUERVO ESPINOSA 5 Tribunal Superior - Sala Unica D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
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NOMBRE APELLIDOS No. Orden DESPACHO D L M M J V S D L M M J V S D L M M J V S D L M M J V S D L M M J V S D L M M J V S D L M M J V S D L M M J V S D L M M J

FLOR ANGELA SILVA FAJARDO 1 Administrativo
ANAMARIA LOSADA VASQUEZ 2 Administrativo
FAVIO FERNANDO JIMENEZ CARDONA 3 Administrativo
GINA PAMELA BERMEO SIERRA 4 Administrativo
INGRID DAYANA CUBIDES VARGAS 1 Adolescentes
MAURICIO CASTILLO MOLINA 2 Civil Circuito
OSCAR MAURICIO VARGAS SANDOVAL 2 Civil Circuito
ANGEL EMILIO SOLER RUBIO 1 Laboral Circuito
DIEGO FERNANDO RUIZ GARCIA 2 Laboral Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
CRISTIAN FERNANDO URQUIJO MONTAGUT 1 Ejecución de Penas D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
DIANA MILENA LLANOS ESCOVAR 2 Ejecución de Penas D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
INGRID YURANI RAMIREZ MARTINEZ 3 Ejecución de Penas D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MARIA ELISA BENAVIDES GUEVARA 1 Familia D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
GLORIA MARLY GOMEZ GALINDEZ 2 Familia D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JOHANA DUQUE GONZALEZ 1 Penal Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
MARTHA LILIANA BENAVIDES GUEVARA 2 Penal Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
REINERIO ORTIZ TRUJILLO 3 Penal Circuito D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
HERNANDO GARZON RODRIGUEZ 2 Penal Circuito Especializado
AYDA CONSTANZA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 1 Penal Circuito Especializado
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WILLIAM ANDRES CHICA PIMENTEL 4 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
ANGELA MARIA MURCIA RAMOS 3 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JOSE LUIS RESTREPO MENDEZ 1 Civil Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LEIVY JOHANA MUÑOZ YATE 2 Civil Municipal
JENNIFER CONSTANZA ARANDA ORTIZ 1 Penal Municipal
LIBIA GORETTY VARGAS PARRASI 2 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
LORENA PATRICIA ARANDA ORTIZ 3 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
JOSE LEONARDO SUAREZ RAMIREZ 4 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
ANGELICA VIVIANA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 5 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
ALVARO PARRA RAMON 6 Penal Municipal D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
OMAR FERNANDO MURIEL PALACIOS 1 Pequeñas Causas Laborales D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
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